570
IF70
I FERROSI
IF40.800
IF40.2500
IF40.2900
IF41.1200
IF42.700
IF43.250
IF44.250/99
IF51.9
IF43.250/99
gineicolighting.com.au | +61 417 950 455
ou
td
oo
r
IFERROSI SISTEMA
PALI
POLES
   82°    8
42
25
42 29
42
18
H CODE Col.
800 IF40.800
/46
/992500 IF40.2500
2900 IF40.2900
   2
59
   18
ø H CODE Col.
18 250 IF44.250 /99
TERMINALE
CLOSING MODULE
   2
50
   18
ø H CODE Col.
18 250 IF43.250 /99
MODULO INTERMEDIO
INTERMEDIATE MODULE
18
   1
20
0
120
PALO 1200 CON BASE
POLE 1200 WITH BASE
ø base ø H CODE Col.
120 18 1200 IF41.1200 /99
CRI
>90
LED
incl.
55
   7
00
8
ø base ø H CODE Col.
55 8 700 IF42.700 /99
PALO 700 CON BASE
POLE 700 WITH BASE
571I FERROSI
gineicolighting.com.au | +61 417 950 455